
Total Attendees Max Concurrent Attendees

315 205

Host Details
City of Santa Cruz

Eric Marlatt Sam Haschert Nathan Nguyen

Alex Marqusee (Rhoades Planning 

Group) (Alex Marqusee) Ryan Bane

Amara Morrison-Wendel Rosen (Amara 

Morrison)

Sam Woodburn Curtis Busenheart Lee Butler

Darcelle Pruitt Mark Donahue - Lowney Architecture Iman Novin

selina linnaea Melvee Filippini

Ryan Patterson Phil Vandenberg Nancy

Stephanie Duck Judi nancy kaneg

Carol Brenner Don Lane Ajay Shenoy

mcsturdy Deven Stark Jessica

Anne F darci hodder SAMSUNG-SM-G930V

Lee Benjamin Breen Cathy

Brian Glick woutje Lysa

Surfsup Kyle Kelley Sonja Brunner (she/her/hers)

Nancy Crowson sheilacarrillo Gary Patton

Evan Siroky Kevin Sylvia Caras

taramanuel natasha Grace Stetson (she/her)

918 7870 5149 Elaine Pennell abi

Lauri Duncan Sandra Erin

Marilyn Patton ruth Jacqueline Tuttle

Eva Brunner Simon Ghorbani Jerry Falek

SC Resident abby young Fred Antaki

Andree LeBo melka Robyn Michele Jones

Miguel Meagan McCloskey-Cole Jill Esteras

Ashley Gauer - MBEP Petre Joan Martin

Katie gordon Laura Martin

Emily Brough Carolyn Tani P

Dena Bjornlie Ed J Michael scott

Kyle Kelley Jim Burns Susan Moren

karencard Debbie Gould sophie

Doug Chesshire jim warner Jonathan Francisco

Bob Lamonica Lorri Evans Jesse

Pete Kennedy (BGS) Teresa Mendoza 831.239.5252 davidrobbins

Neil Strebig sandy brown Robert Orrizzi

Cmonasterio Galaxy S10 Denise Holbert

cmartin Rafa Sonnenfeld Cecil Childress
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Christopher Carey S. Chung Matt Huerta

Anandamali Nikola Ristic desiree Matt Huerta

Monika Maier Heerei Park Milo マイロ

Jatin Malhotra Shelley Hatch F

ka be lisa ekström Jane Hancock

B Matteson mycl Anne Murphy

Elizabeth Conlan (she/her) Michael Young Kristen Sandel

Eric Herrick barbarafargo Mark Boolootian

rosa Julia Pinsky (she/her) dee

Rick flo queen-stover Joseph Fino

Mark Vasquez Sara Puhl Doug and Robin Engfer

Zohreh Ahghari Sharon Bennett Williamson (he him)

Janine R (she/her) Randy Jones Toni Corrigan

Alison Tom Gardner Deborah Elston

Peter Wampler Linda Weyers malco

Peter S Jon Libby CM

Allison W. Rachel McKay linda locatelli

Tyler E. chris Elizabeth & George Bunch

gregblackwell@yahoo.com Amy Michael Pisano

Felix V Bill Moody Nancy Drinkard

NickA Marilyn Patton Melody

conniewilson Jake tom Mckoy

Cathy puccinelli ABE Novin Nico

Susan Sue Terence Gabrielle Laney-Andrews

Pete Rasmussen Daniel Model jane mio

Tina Short Shelly D'Amour (she/her) Emily Ham

Cap Pennell KE6AFE MIchael Brandon

Andrew Schiffrin Peggy Spear Chris Mehl

susanhel Nancy Crowson Bonnie Christensen

jim Sarah Neuse maura

Jim Rumble bob reed maura dell

Homelessness Response Team Eloise Naman Tom Gardner

Valerie Bengal Matt VanHua Bobby Tran

ANNE MITCHELL Lira Filippini Reggie

Debbie Ryan Frank Filippini Justin Hauser

Laura Nita nita Ted Merrill

John Jezek janedriscoll Isabel

Connie and Elisa Kirby Harris

mariannefranks@yahoo.com Peter Newton

Kathy Gail Jack

Connie W Sabra Cossentine

Katie Ned Cost

mike ferry Britnee

Greg britnee

Bob Scowcroft Ayata Aeala

Barbara Choi michaelfunari
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Other Attended
User Name

18314232656

18317068492

18312773517

18314648492

18314286268

14084559968

18312918633

14158824626

18314205115

18314205141

18315663654

14158824626

18314205115

18314205141

18315663654
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